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Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km
Class H Race 21/11/2020 11:45. ..-...
Qualify (30:00 Time) . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(10) Edson Furrier
(455) Fernando Kfouri 1 2:17.009 +4.422 12:18:29.667
1 1:57.956 - 12:03:39.340 2 2:13.425 +0.838 12:20:43.092
2 1:58.126 +0.170 12:05:37.466 3 2:12.723 +0.136 12:22:55.815
3 1:58.253 +0.297 12:07:35.719 4 2:12.587 - 12:25:08.402
4 1:58.214 +0.258 12:09:33.933 p5 2:53.049 +40.462 12:28:01.451
p5 2:36.623 +38.667 12:12:10.556
6 4:30.665 +2:32.709 12:16:41.221 (13) Ze Augusto e Neno
p7 2:39.143 +41.187 12:19:20.364 1 2:15.014 +1.889 12:17:35.809
p8 8:07.931 +6:09.975 12:27:28.295 2 2:14.504 +1.379 12:19:50.313
3 2:15.926 +2.801 12:22:06.239
(73) Marcelo Fortes 4 2:13.125 - 12:24:19.364
1 2:02.211 - 12:14:45.576 5 2:14.027 +0.902 12:26:33.391
p2 2:26.460 +24.249 12:17:12.036 6 2:13.242 +0.117 12:28:46.633
p7 2:48.802 +35.677 12:31:35.435
(52) Luis Fernando de Souza Braga
1 2:10.511 +2.583 12:06:14.761 (99) Wanderley Natale
2 2:08.206 +0.278 12:08:22.967 1 2:17.770 - 12:17:27.472
3 2:14.179 +6.251 12:10:37.146 2 2:18.979 +1.209 12:19:46.451
4 2:07.928 - 12:12:45.074 p3 2:40.609 +22.839 12:22:27.060
5 2:09.231 +1.303 12:14:54.305 4 5:00.222 +2:42.452 12:27:27.282
6 2:10.682 +2.754 12:17:04.987 5 2:22.033 +4.263 12:29:49.315
7 2:09.112 +1.184 12:19:14.099
8 2:08.225 +0.297 12:21:22.324 (18) Aroldo Teixeira
9 2:32.275 +24.347 12:23:54.599 1 2:25.716 +0.688 12:15:14.473
10 2:10.928 +3.000 12:26:05.527 2 2:29.146 +4.118 12:17:43.619
p11 4:12.649 +2:04.721 12:30:18.176 3 2:29.253 +4.225 12:20:12.872
4 2:26.614 +1.586 12:22:39.486
(51) Sebastiao Gulla 5 2:25.028 - 12:25:04.514
1 2:10.420 +0.936 12:15:01.842 6 2:26.763 +1.735 12:27:31.277
2 2:12.086 +2.602 12:17:13.928 7 2:25.539 +0.511 12:29:56.816
3 2:12.176 +2.692 12:19:26.104
4 2:12.256 +2.772 12:21:38.360 (21) Antonio Carlos Marranghello
5 2:10.057 +0.573 12:23:48.417 1 2:28.005 | - 12:15:57.444
6 2:09.930 +0.446 12:25:58.347 2 2:28.552 +0.547 12:18:25.996
7 2:09.484 - 12:28:07.831 3 2:30.958 +2.953 12:20:56.954
p8 2:54.729 +45.245 12:31:02.560 4 2:31.264 +3.259 12:23:28.218
5 2:31.706 +3.701 12:25:59.924
(43) Marcelo Marques p6 2:45.027 +17.022 12:28:44.951
1 2:10.330 +0.809 12:07:12.523
2 2:09.767 +0.246 12:09:22.290
3 2:09.521 - 12:11:31.811
4 2:11.662 +2.141 12:13:43.473
p5 2:40.231 +30.710 12:16:23.704
6 13:51.939  +11:42.418 12:30:15.643
(22) Bernardo Albanesi
1 2:10.135 - 12:03:59.648
2 2:10.868 +0.733 12:06:10.516
3 2:10.888 +0.753 12:08:21.404
4 2:10.704 +0.569 12:10:32.108
5 2:14.284 +4.149 12:12:46.392
p6 2:17.197 +7.062 12:15:03.589
7 4:54.623 +2:44.488 12:19:58.212
8 2:13.708 +3.573 12:22:11.920
9 2:12.113 +1.978 12:24:24.033
10 2:12.800 +2.665 12:26:36.833
p11 2:25.085 +14.950 12:29:01.918
(26) Sergio Marques
1 2:14.236 +2.186 12:04:39.564
2 2:12.678 +0.628 12:06:52.242
3 2:12.718 +0.668 12:09:04.960
4 2:12.050 - 12:11:17.010
p5 3:27.910 +1:15.860 12:14:44.920
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